ABSTRACT of OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1. Solicitation Number 2. Date Issued 3. Date Opened Page 10f 2
- o
< W91278-08-B-0002 11/7/2007 1/17/2008
4. lIssuing Office Name and Title of Certifying Official (type)
CORPS OF ENGINEERS, MOBILE DISTRICT | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and f\ (\ N / [
P.O. BOX 2288 recorded on this abstract all offers Signatw Date $igned
MOBILE, AL 36628-0001 received in response to this solicitation.
i ﬂ 11y)928
5. Project Title 8. Government Estimate 9. Offers A m SBHUBZ/VO A. Offeror No.2 LB
IDIQ RENTAL OF 16" to 24" CUTTERHEAD PIPELINE (Check A, B, or C and complete D, E, and F.) *  Inland Drediag Cophpany - S RIS, W
DREDGEand MAINTENANCE DREDGING of MOBILE 292533:9111938025 oo ?C"::I‘j:t‘!: Ei;\'”;‘;”:;:s Bus Park
DISTRICT COASTAL & INLAND NAV PROJECTS in MS, A. Hired Labor g 5755500
CII;I’]'_\?EFSI——TRICTED X B Reasonable Contract B. Bid Security (type and amount) B. Bid Security (type and amount)
(without profit) Travelers Casualty & Surety Co Federal Insurance Company
6. Number of Amendments issued C. Reasonable Contract C. Amendments Acknowledge C. Amendments Acknowledge
0001-0004 (Including Profit) 0001-0004 0001-0004
7A. - .Est. D. . Uni E. Estimated . Uni E. Estimated . Unit E. Estimated
tem. | Description of Offered Item A, ESt . = St ‘ il E. Uni
s, Quantity Unit Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount
4 Dredging 100% pay time 1333 HRS 1333 HRS
13331 HRS $2,198.00 $2,929,934.00 $1,875.00 $2,499,375.00 $2,250.00 $2,999,250.00
5 Mobilize Bar to Bar 350l i 350 Mi 350 M
$693.00 $242,550.00 $875.00 $306,250.00 $500.00 $175,000.00
3 Maebilize and Demobilize Dredge 10 1JOB 1 JOB
& Attendant Plant 1 B $615,000.00 $615,000.00 $858,500.00 $858,500.00 $650,000.00 $650,000.00
i Optional Mobilization & Demo- 1 Jos 1J08B 1.J0B
bilization Booster Pump . $133,400.00 $133,400.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
. Optional Booster Pump 100% Pay HRS 200 HRS 200 HRS
Time 200 $640.00 $128,000.00 $650.00 $130,000.00 . $750.00 $150,000.00
6 Mississippi State Tax A sos 1J0B 1J0B
$141,710.94 $141,710.94 $143,294.38 $143,294.38 $141,723.75 $141,723.75
SUB TOTAL BASE or Options $4,190,594.94 $4,237,419.38 $4,190,973.75
TOTAL BASE And Options $4,190,594.94 $4,237,419.38 $4,190,973.75
Acceptance (days) 90 DAYS/KELLY L 90/ BORINQUEN
=
E.SWEST EV?LUAEED BEDDEI'{ TOTAL BASIC ITEMS 1,2,3 & 6 $3,929,194.94 $3,807,419.38 $3,965,973.75
AFTER APPLYING 52.219-4 TOTAL OPTIONAL ITEMS 4 & 5 $ 261,400.00 $ 430,000.00 $ 225,000.00
NOTICE OF PRICE EVALUATION GRAND TOTAL $4,190,594.94 * $4,237,419.38 $4,190,973.75
PREFERENCE FOR HUBZONE SMALL + 107 419,097.38
CONCERNS IS INLAND DREDGING CO.
$4,610.071.13
NSN 7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE: If more than two offers are received. Continue on OF 1419A. OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)

*U.S. Goverment Printing Office: 1991 304-463/52992 Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

CONTINUATION SHEET

1. Solicitation number

W91278-08-B-0002

Page

2 of 2

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419. Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on
a construction project. Each Construction Sheet will accomodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items
which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional
Continuation Sheets(OF 1419A) as needed.

2. Project Title A. Offeror NO. 3 LB A. Offeror NO. 4 A. Offeror NO. § A. Offeror NO. 6
IDIQ RENTAL OF 16" to 24" CUTTERH]| Manson Construction Company
DREDGEand MAINTENANCE DREDGI| 3209 E- Marginal Way South

Seattle, WA 98134 206-762-0850
DISTRICT COASTAL & INLAND NAV
AL, & FL b. Bid Security (Type and Amount) b. Bid Security (Type and Amount) b. Bid Security (Type and Amount) b. Bid Security (Type and Amount
UNRESTRICTED SAFECO Ins. Co. Of America
3. Contract Items Amendments Acknowledged Amendments Acknowledged Amendments Acknowledged Amendments Acknowledged
0001-0004

A B. (c?

Item Estimated . D. Unit E. Estimated D. Unit E. Estimated D. Unit E. Estimated D. Unit E. Estimated

No. Quantity unit Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount
1 1333|] HRS $1,700.00 $4,029,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2 3501 MI $500.00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 1] JOB $1,100,000.00 $1,100,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 11 JOB $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 200| HRS $300.00 $106,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 11 JOB $192,003.00 $192,003.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Base or Options $5,677,803.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Base + Options $5,677,803.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Acceptance (days) 90 F. Bechtolt
Lowest Evaluated Bidder TOTAL BASIC ITEMS 1, 2, 3 & 6 $5, 496,003.00
Notice of Price Evaluation $72,677,803.00
Preference for Hubzone Small
Concerns is Inland Dredging CO.

NSN 7540-01-280-5502 501419-201 OPTIONAL FORM 1419A (11-88)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1



